Memorijal Aleksandar Latini¢ Suki 2023

Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Najbolja plivacica D i E kategorije

Open

JANICIJEVIC, Una
SIMIC, Olivera
BLAZIN, Kasja
DOBAJ, Dora
SDIKU, Lena

KRALJ, Lena
MILOSEVIC, Marlena
ROSIC, Ksenija
STOKIC, Marija
DANILINI, Darija

. VUKASINOVIC, Lena
. TANJGA, Tea

. PARDOVSKI, Lena

. SUPUT, Nina

. BRANCIC, Teodora
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Mornar
Partizan
Proleter
Bonatti
SC Dinamo
Proleter
Proleter
BPK
Proleter
Novi Sad
11. April
Tri Delfina
Proleter
Proleter
Proleter

583
428
352
319
294
280
258
257
243
228
206
195
183
174
146
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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